



PSE-STRATADC^{Q&As}

Palo Alto Networks System Engineer Professional - Strata Data Center

Pass Palo Alto Networks PSE-STRATADC Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/pse-stratadc.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Palo Alto Networks Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

How does Palo Alto Networks VM orchestration help service providers automatically provision security instances and policies on demand? (Choose two)

- A. Aperture Orchestration Engine (AOE)
- B. Support for Dynamic Address Groups
- C. Fully instrumented API
- D. VM Orchestration Policy Editor

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 2

For which two reasons would an administrator have to install NGFW automatically in a cloud environment? (Choose two)

- A. reduce capital expenses
- B. performance, to be able to install a new firewall when the demand exceeds the ability of the existing environments to service
- C. integrity, to ensure that data is not changed illicitly
- D. resiliency and availability, to be able to install a new firewall as part of a new environment if an existing environment fails
- E. security, to automatically install a firewall when a security threat is detected

Correct Answer: BE

QUESTION 3

Why are containers uniquely suitable for whitelist-based runtime security?

- A. Developers typically define the processes used in their containers within the Dockerfile
- B. Docker has a built-in runtime analysis capability to aid in whitelisting.
- C. Containers typically have only a few defined processes that should ever be executed.
- D. Operations teams typically know what processes are used within a container

Correct Answer: A

**QUESTION 4**

Which three criteria are required to deploy VM-Series firewalls in High Availability? (Choose three)

- A. deployed on same type of hypervisor
- B. allocate identical CPU cores and network interfaces
- C. assigned identical licenses and subscriptions
- D. deployed on a different host
- E. configured asymmetric routing

Correct Answer: ABC

In an HA configuration on the VM-Series firewalls, both peers must be deployed on the same type of hypervisor, have identical hardware resources (such as CPU cores/network interfaces) assigned to them, and have the set same of licenses/subscriptions.

<https://docs.paloaltonetworks.com/vm-series/9-0/vm-series-deployment/about-the-vm-series-firewall/vmseries-in-high-availability.html>

QUESTION 5

A customer wants to completely segment their internal networks They have Cisco switches and extensively use 10Gbps interfaces. They are running VMware ESXi and are considering implementing NSX.

Which three Palo Alto Networks firewall models will support this deployment? (Choose three)

- A. PA-3050
- B. VM-100
- C. VM-300
- D. PA-3250
- E. PA-7050

Correct Answer: ADE

[PSE-STRATADC VCE
Dumps](#)

[PSE-STRATADC Study
Guide](#)

[PSE-STRATADC
Braindumps](#)